
(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open 

Entry 

20 

83 

38 

39 

30 

52 

71 

21 

31 

28 

56 

65 

72 

22 

22 

72 

62 

29 

24 

77 

29 

25 

Rider 

Cowley, Olivia 

Copestick, Emma 

Roberts, Sasha 

Beveridge, Lily 

Goulder, Paige 

Chabert, Kirsty 

Klein, Helen 

Groves, Abigail 

Danecker, Rosie Jane 

Hodges, Paula 

Hart, Ella 

Benfield, Evie 

Cole, Anna 

Higgins, Kiera 

Holden, Holly 

Jones, Sophie 

Jones, Sophie 

Holden, Holly 

White, Anna 

Jamieson Good, Anna Rose 

Leadbetter, Simon 

Newman, Mia 

Jamieson Good, Anna Rose 

Leadbetter, Hannah Patricia 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 09:57:24 

Horse Section 

LETS GET BEACHY BNOV 

GARDENHILL BOY BNOV 

BILLY HIGH HOPES BNOV 

FELLINIS DREAM BNOV 

ROCK STAR Ill BNOV 

GLOBAL EMPRESS BNOV 

CUSHLAS HITATCHI M2S BNOV 

TAAL 90CM 

CAVATINA II 90CM 

GRIMM M 90CM 

KANDIA VAN DE BROUWERSHOEVE 90CM 

PROSECCO , 90CM 

SUSSEX DARCO 90CM 

FIELINA II 90CM 

INGLENOOKS KRUNCHIE BNOV 

JANNAN DES IMOO BNOV 

JANNAN DES IMOO BNOV 

INGLENOOKS KRUNCHIE BNOV 

EMAGINATION DU FLEUVE BNOV 

RSH FOREVER 90CM 

DARCY OHIO 90CM 

MOONLIGHT VIII 90CM 

RSH FOREVER 90CM 

DARCY OHIO 90CM 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 09:57:24 

Merrist Wood College - 04 February 2023 

Results Prize 

0/41.41 0/43.18 40.00 

0/47.15 0/44.90 25.00 

0/40.70 0/45.63 20.00 

0/41.46 0/50.80 

0/38.14 4(K)/42.34 

0/42.16 4(K)/48.64 

0/43.02 4(K)/52.15 

0/43.88 0/36.29 40.00 

0/40.50 0/36.80 25.00 

0/36.22 0/39.18 20.00 

0/37.01 0/40.08 

0/37.31 0/41.01 

0/43.27 0/42.77 

0/35.36 4(K)/35.31 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

7(R:3)/54.44 1(1)/56.52 HC 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC 

0/39.19 0/42.32 Tkt 

(RFR)/--.-- Elim-FR 

(DFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech 

(WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC 

8(R:4)/55.96 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC 

0/36.92 8(KK)/47.82 HC 

PI 

o
o



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open 

Entry 

35 

59 

51 

34 

70 

30 

92 

83 

38 

4 

77 

40 

39 

50 

66 

71 

65 

93 

53 

57 

20 

89 

43 

31 

32 

Rider 

Hall, Jade Chloe 

West, Myles 

Newell, Linda 

Middleton, Jessica 

West, Myles 

Nye, Emily 

Klein, Helen 

Buddle, Jodine 

Copestick, Emma 

Roberts, Sasha 

Chabert, Kirsty 

Newman, Mia 

Johns, Danielle Georgina 

Leggat, Clare 

Chabert, Kirsty 

Chabert, Kirsty 

Middleton, Jessica 

Pyke, Jassy 

Danecker, Rosie Jane 

Bartropp, Nicola Jane 

Higgins, Kiera 

Leadbetter, Hannah Patricia 

Groves, Abigail 

Hall, Jade Chloe 

Cowley, Olivia 

Liggins, Anna 

Beveridge, Lily 

Chabert, Arthur 

Hart, Ella 

Hewins, Hannah 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 11:25:48 

Horse Section 

SNOWMAN III D 

LUMIERE EHF Dd 

SUMMER THYMES D 

RAFFAELLI D’EDOUARD JOLY D 

NOCTURNA EHF D 

LOOKOUT CAVE HERO D 

CUSHLAS HITATCHI M2S D 

LIU JO D 

GARDENHILL BOY D 

BILLY HIGH HOPES D 

OPPOSITION PIRATE 0 

MOONLIGHT VIII D 

ALIMO'S ESCAPE Z D 

KILFARRASY POLLY D 

OPPOSITION OUT THERE D 

GLOBAL EMPRESS Dd 

MACARDI D 

PACO RABANNE 1.00M 

CAVATINA II 1.00M 

CHAPLIN DE HUS Z 1.00M 

FIELINA II 1.00M 

CASINO ROYALE 007 1.00M 

CASSIUS Z Il 1.00M 

INDY VAN DE MOEREN 1.00M 

LETS GET BEACHY D 

KILMULLEN CONCORDE HILL D 

FELLINIS DREAM Dd 

OPPOSITION VOGUE D 

KANDIA VAN DE BROUWERSHOEVE 1.00M 

CINZANO 71 1.00M 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 11:25:48 

Merrist Wood College - 04 February 2023 

Results Prize 

0/40.07 0/36.15 40.00 

0/40.52 0/36.21 25.00 

0/39.92 0/37.54 20.00 

0/40.81 0/37.77 20.00 

0/41.77 0/38.16 20.00 

0/39.82 0/43.47 

0/44.94 0/46.05 

0/43.52 4(K)/41.72 

0/47.15 4(K)/43.80 

0/40.14 8(KK)/40.96 

4(K)/43.87 4(K)/48.33 

0/43.34 8(KR)/55.81 

4(K)/44.60 8(KK)/42.79 

8(R:4)/53.94 4(K)/46.30 

8(KK)/42.58 4(K)/48.01 

4(K)/41.50 10(R:6)/61.17 

23(R:19)/68.94 4(K)/44.73 

0/40.59 0/33.39 40.00 

0/39.60 0/33.57 25.00 

0/38.58 0/34.02 

0/36.07 0/34.40 

0/37.31 0/38.05 

0/42.69 4(R)/49.86 

4(K)/40.31 4(K)/42.10 

(WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC 

15(R:11)/60.48 (KKR)/--,-- Elim-Ref 

0/44,30 (RT)/--.-- Ret. 

4(K)/43.82 0/45.89 Tkt 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

0/43.43 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref



Entry 

66 

74 

26 

63 

91 

53 

90 

45 

61 

34 

67 

35 

41 

70 

68 

36 

27 

76 

76 

43 

84 

Rider 

Pyke, Jassy 

Bartropp, Nicola Jane 

Foreman, Charlotte 

Leadbetter, Simon 

Lockwood, Louisa 

Evans, Olivia 

Groves, Abigail 

Liggins, Anna 

Mann, Ruby 

Smith, Amy 

Leggat, Clare 

West, Myles 

Talbot, Maisie 

Pyke, Jassy 

West, Myles 

Chabert, Kirsty 

Nye, Emily 

Thompson, Joshua 

West, Myles 

Leadbetter, Hannah Patricia 

True, Caitlin 

True, Caitlin 

Chabert, Arthur 

Peries, Maddison 

Jenman, Sophie 

Merrist Wood College - 04 February 2023 

3 Senior 1.05m Open 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 12:40:03 

Horse 

PACO RABANNE 

CHAPLIN DE HUS Z 

INSCHALLAH VAN DE PIKKERIE D14 

CASINO ROYALE 007 

LEIA LUA 

FLINSTONE DE NESS 

CASSIUS Z II 

THE UNKNOWN 

GWEILO M2S 

KONTESSA VAN DEN MUGGENHOEK 

KILFARRASY POLLY 

NOCTURNA EHF 

MISS CONTROVERSY 

BON AMEGO 

LUMIERE EHF 

OPPOSITION PIRATE 

LOOKOUT CAVE HERO 

CASUAL CITIZEN 

SKY OF DREAMS 

RUMBOLDS TAKE THAT DIDO 

BROWNHEATH COLLATERAL 

BROWNHEATH COLLATERAL 

OPPOSITION VOGUE 

ESTHER 

DELARADO 

Results 

0/35.23 0/31.23 

0/32.78 0/32.10 

0/36.49 0/32.74 

0/35.44 0/34.72 

0/38.52 0/36.73 

0/31.09 0/37.48 

0/38.81 0/37.93 

0/32.40 0/38.04 

0/32.92 0/38.37 

0/35.37 0/38.44 

0/34.42 0/45.28 

0/35.69 4(K)/36.35 

0/32.90 4(K)/42.03 

5(R:1)/52.42 0/43.98 

0/36.44 8(KK)/49.09 

4(K)/38.19 4(K)/49.23 

0/35.36 8(KK)/50.22 

0/36.86 11(R:7)/62.39 

4(K)/37.96 20(R:16)/71.11 

(RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

0/34.98 0/42.07 HC 

0/39.80 0/45.75 Tkt 

0/36.87 4(K)/46.77 Tkt 

0/37.54 4(K)/46.47 Tkt 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 12:40:03 

Prize 

40.00 

30.00 

25.00 

20.00 

20.00 

Pl 

  

 



Entry 

82 

42 

58 

55 

63 

59 

92 

73 

54 

64 

45 

23 

61 

36 

Merrist Wood College - 04 February 2023 

4 Blue Chip Joint RLF Power Championship Qualifier 

Rider 

Russell Stoneham, Clemmie 

Chabert, Kirsty 

Evans, Olivia 

Foreman, Charlotte 

Lockwood, Louisa 

Newell, Linda 

Buddle, Jodine 

James, Lulu 

Barten, Ella 

Talbot, Maisie 

Lockwood, Louisa 

Mann, Ruby 

Appleby, Carys 

Smith, Amy 

West, Myles 

Hall, Jade Chloe 

True, Caitlin 

Peries, Maddison 

Jenman, Sophie 

Peries, Maddison 

Jenman, Sophie 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 14:19:23 

Horse 

UPTON'S KANGA 

OPPOSITION HERALDIK GIRL 

FINO DE NESS 

MOSELLI VD WATERMOLEN 

LEIALUA 

SUMMER THYMES 

LIU JO 

WARRIORS MAESTRO 

AGIO LUANO LEO B 

MISS CONTROVERSY 

BALLYENGLAND DAWN 

GWEILO M2S 

PEANUT HH 

KONTESSA VAN DEN MUGGENHOEK 

SKY OF DREAMS 

SNOWMAN III 

BROWNHEATH COLLATERAL 

ESTHER 

DELARADO 

QUILLIE 

NGUBA 

Results 

0/70.90 0/32.28 

0/76.31 0/33.19 

0/71.21 0/33.55 

0/82.21 0/34.42 

0/82.55 0/35.58 

0/71.68 0/37.47 

0/80.45 0/38.02 

0/78.49 4(K)/32.67 

0/84.58 4(K)/44.71 

0/73.41 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

2(2)/88.28 

4(K)/76.52 

4(K)/82.14 

8(KK)/78.41 

8(KK)/84.21 

21(KRK:9)/95.08 

074.79 HC 

0/79.90 (WD)/--.-- WD Tkt 

0/80.47 (WD)/--.-- WD Tkt 

0/79,95 0/42.38 Tkt 

4(K)/83.45 Tkt 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 14:19:23 

Prize 

100.00 

60.00 

50.00 

40.00 

30.00 

PI 

 



Entry 

78 

64 

73 

37 

81 

82 

69 

87 

80 

86 

85 

Merrist Wood College - 04 February 2023 

(5a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (5b) Senior 1.20m Open 

Rider 

Edwards, Nicholas 

Mackmin, Sarah Jane 

Lockwood, Louisa 

James, Lulu 

West, Myles 

Wildish, Mark 

Bartropp, Nicola Jane 

Russell Stoneham, Clemmie 

Welch, Henry 

Robins, Elle May 

Rawson-smith, Harriet 

Jenman, Sophie 

Robins, Elle May 

Waterman, Alicia 

Jenman, Sophie 

Hooper, Grace Emily 

Robins, Elle May 

Kindell, Josh 

Jenman, Sophie 

Peries, Maddison 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 15:27:52 

Horse 

IDODINUS PP 

COMME IL JOY 

BALLYENGLAND DAWN 

WARRIORS MAESTRO 

CAPITAL C 

KARIM EBH 

MILES OF SMILES 

UPTON'S KANGA 

ADONIS V 

ARON IV 

NPS GUCCI 

BILLY ALBERTO 

CSF MAXIMUM CRUISE 

COLTON BANDIT 

LORDANA VH LEYSEHOF Z 

JUICY II 

NABUCCO DE BREVE 

ILLYNOIS II 

NGUBA 

QUILLIE 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 15:27:52 

Section 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

Results 

0/37.80 0/37.00 

0/38.22 0/38.02 

0/42.45 0/38.89 

0/37.28 0/39.27 

0/39.42 0/40.52 

0/43.77 0/41.19 

0/39.61 0/42.40 

0/35.44 0/42.48 

0/41.20 0/45.34 

0/38.99 0/45.66 

0/41.44 0/48.21 

0/42.47 0/49.95 

0/38.10 4(K)/40.79 

4(K)/40.72 0/48.32 

4(K)/41.27 0/49.66 

4(K)/45.55 4(K)/52.72 

0/39.45 26(RK:18)/72.56 

0/41.47 (RFR)/--.-- Elim-Tech 

0/42.94 0/49.39 Tkt 

4(K)/39.09 0/46.15 Tkt 

Prize 

100.00 

60.00 

50.00 

40.00 

PI 

 



Entry 

78 

44 

81 

Rider 

Edwards, Nicholas 

Uden, Charlotte 

Wildish, Mark 

Jenman, Sophie 

Jenman, Sophie 

Mackmin, Sarah Jane 

West, Myles 

Rawson-smith, Harriet 

Robins, Elle May 

Kindell, Josh 

Merrist Wood College - 04 February 2023 

6 National 1.30m Open 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 16:12:52 

Horse 

IDODINUS PP 

TIAZ 

KARIM EBH 

BILLY ALBERTO 

LORDANA VH LEYSEHOF Z 

COMME IL JOY 

CAPITAL C 

NPS GUCCI 

NABUCCO DE BREVE 

ILLYNOIS II 

Results Prize 

0/38.60 0/36.56 120.00 

0/42.20 0/37.70 80.00 

0/39.69 0/40.43 

0/42.37 4(K)/46.51 

0/43.25 8(KK)/45.64 

12(R:8)/55.52 0/53.06 

19(R:15)/62.97 0/43.98 

0/43.85 (KDR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

31(RK:23)/70.49 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR 

4(K)/43.43 (T)/--.-- Ret. 

Printed by Sara Mould at 04/02/2023 16:12:52 

Pl 

   


